WHS Women’s Soccer 2021
.3 Warrior Soccer Varsity Match Balls

The purpose of this fundraiser is to provide the WHS Women’s soccer team with “good”/” better” balls to use
for matches. Want a great way to show your Warrior Pride? How about honoring your WHS athlete? Get the
whole team FIRED UP with a great quote or funny announcement!!

You can choose the HOME match that you would like to sponsor for $50.00 (or more if you like). We would
like to have a sponsor for each half. You can even split a membership with someone else. Your generous
contribution will be printed in the program and announced over the loud speaker, either at the beginning of
the match, or at half time.

Here are some examples of sponsorship announcements:

Tonight’s match ball is sponsored by:

The Smith Family. Good Luck Warriors! In honor of: (player name or names).
The Parks Family. We are Warrior Nation!! In memory of: (name).

The Jones Family. Tear up the pitch Warriors! Wash soccer rules!!

Name(s) (as you want it to appear in the program):

Announcement/In honor or memory of:

Contact hame: Number: E-mail:

The home match dates and information are listed on the back of this form. Circle three home matches and
label them 1%t, 2", and 3" choice. | will try to give you your top choice. Forms and payments are due no later

than 1 week prior to your match preference. Submitting them sooner might help insure that you get your top
choice!

Please attach your check for $50.00 made payable to WHS Women’s Soccer. Include a matching funds form if
applicable.

Forms and payment can be submitted directly to Coach Johnson or mailed to 2205 Forest Drive SE, Cedar
Rapids, 52403.

Please email Coach Uhrich with questions: muhrich@crschools.us



Date

Friday, April 9
Tuesday, April 13
Thursday, April 15
Thursday, April 22
Tuesday, April 27
Tuesday, April 30
Friday, May 7
Monday, May 10

Tuesday, May 25

2021 Varsity Home Matches

Time

7:00pm
5:45PM
7:30pm
5:45PM
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

7:30pm

Location

Kingston
Kingston
Kingston
Kingston
Kingston
Kingston
Kingston
Kingston

Kingston

Opponent

Bettendorf
Kennedy

Mount Vernon
Jefferson

I.C. Liberty

I.C. Regina
Dubuque Epworth
Cedar Falls

Dubuque Hempstead

Ranking of your choices for when you would like your message announced:

1st =

znd -

3rd -




